
SKU:N707P461564
         N707P461565





Round handle x2
screw 4x20mm

Handle 300mm x 2
screw 4x20mm

Handle x 300mm x 3
screw 4x10mm
Washer x 6

x 30

Cam Bolt x94 Cam Lock x94

4x35mm Screw x24 3x12mm Screw x68





X2

38

39

4041



BOX 1：N707P461564



39 40

41

Hardware

38

BOX 2：N707P461565

























x1









Handle 300mm x 1
screw 4x20mm





Handle 300mm x 1
screw 4x20mm



Round handle x1
screw 4x20mm



Round handle x1
screw 4x20mm







Handle x 300mm x 1
screw 4x10mm
Washer x 2

H H H

3x12mm Screw x6

Cam Bolt x6

Cam Lock x6

4x35mm Screw x4

38

38



X2

H H H

Handle x 300mm x 2
screw 4x10mm
Washer x 4

3x12mm Screw x12

Cam Bolt x12

Cam Lock x12

4x35mm Screw x8

41

41

39

40



E

E

x 30

38








